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Crater Campus Clubs 

2023/2024 

 

CLUB                                        ADVISOR                           EMAIL 
Academic Scavenger Hunt Becky Hull becky.hull@district6.org 

ASB Leadership Andrew Ensslin andrew.ensslin@district6.org 

ASL Erin Jolliffe erin.jolliffe@district6.org 

Bowling Club Bruce Dickens 

Alicia McCuen 

541-880-3852 

alicia.mccuen@gmail.com 

CESPN Ayden Merklein aydenmofficial@gmail.com 

Color/Winter Guard Travis Mills travis.mills@district6.org 

Crater Art Club Iwan Meaker iwan.meaker@district6.org 

Crater Thespians Davey Kashuba davey.kashuba@district6.org 

Creative Writing Rosemary Smith rosemary.smith@district6.org 

DECA Heather Laeger heather.laeger@district6.org 

Drama Davey Kashuba davey.kashuba@district6.org 

Equestrian Club Makenna Jones kenna8202@gmail.com 

Etsy Design Store Iwan Meaker iwan.meaker@district6.org 

Fellowship of Christian 
Athletes 

Bill Walker bill.walker@district6.org 

Fiber Arts Friday Kristen Sullivan 

Sharon Bruce 
kristen.sullivan@district6.org 

sharon.bruce@district6.org 

FFA Jim Miller 

Kristin Kostman 
james.miller@district6.org 

kristin.kostman@district6.org 

Future Natural Resource 
Leaders 

Anna Warntjes 

Haven Echeverria Soto 

Caroline Burdick 

anna.warntjes@district6.org 

haven.combs@district6.org 

caroline.burdick@district6.org 

Game Club Leah Brown leah.brown@district6.org 

Gender Sexuality Alliance Caroline Burdick 

Maureen Loomis 

caroline.burdick@district6.org 

Maureen.loomis@district6.org 

Impact Club Ed Easton ed.easton@district6.org 

Math Team Pierre Plax pierre.plax@district6.org 

Mock Trial Eric Hamilton eric.hamilton@district6.org 

National Honor Society Kaitlyn Nelson kaitlyn.nelson@district6.org 

School of Rock Billy King billy.king@district6.org 

Ski Club (SOSEF) Gary King gking541@charter.net 

Snowboard Club Adam Reiss reissdvm@gmail.com 

Sparrow Club Chris Arnold chris.arnold@district6.org 

Table Top Gaming Club Becky Hull 

Will Shapiro 

becky.hull@district6.org 

will.shapiro@district6.org 

T.A.G. Student Service Coord. *See your individual school 
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Technology Student Assoc. Billy King billy.king@district6.org 

World Traveler’s Club Sarai Lacy sarai.lacy@district6.org 

Yearbook Club Hayley Dixon hayley.dixon@district6.org 

 

Crater Campus Teams 

2023/2024 

 
         TEAM                  ADVISOR                       EMAIL                          

Band Travis Mills travis.mills@district6.org 

Speech & Debate Kristen Sullivan kristen.sullivan@district6.org 

 

Cheerleading Wendy Schmidt wendy.schmidt@district6.org 

Dance/Drill  Joely Davis joely.davis@district6.org 

Football Seth Womack seth.womack@district6.org 

Volleyball Tiffany Booth booth.tiffanyd@gmail.com 

Soccer- Boys Jason Tester jay.mx626@yahoo.com 

Soccer-Girls Bryton Kiger bryton.kiger@district6.org 

Cross Country 

 

Justin Loftus justin.loftus@district6.org 

Basketball-Boys 

 

Bryan Scott cccbasketball247@gmail.com 

Basketball-Girls 

 

Scott Dippel scott.dippel@district6.org 

Swimming 

 

Mike Heckert michaelheckert1@gmail.com 

Wrestling 

 

Greg Haga gregory.haga@district6.org 

Baseball 

 

Jay Campbell jay.campbell@district6.org 

Softball 

 

Chris Arnold chris.arnold@district6.org 

Track TBD  

Golf Matt Deschamps matt.deschamps@district6.org 

 


